SF0104S2001

1 2 3 4	Page 7-line 8	Before "year" delete "such" and insert "the"; delete "He shall, at such" and insert "At the".
_	Page 7-line 9	After "election," insert "he shall".
•	Page 9-line 7	Delete "such" and insert "the". SCOTT